DC Power Switches for Remote Network Power Control!
wti.com
DC Power Switches
Model RPC-40L8A4-48
RPC-Series
DC Power Switches
Power Control & Management:
 Remote Individual or Group Terminal Switching

© Copyright 2013 Western Telematic, Incorporated
RPC130520
wti.com
DC POWER Switches
Model Number Output
Terminals
Alarm
Inputs DC Voltage
Power
Distribution
Input
Terminal
Blocks
Circuit
Protection Dimensions
RPC-4850-48V * (8) 15 Amp N/A -48V DC 4.8 kW (2) 50 Amp* (8) 15 Amp
Breakers
W :  19” (48.3 cm)
D:  9.5” (24.1 cm)
H:  3.5” (8.8 cm)
(2 U)
RPC-4850-24V * (8) 15 Amp N/A +24V DC 2.4 kW (2) 50 Amp* (8) 15 Amp
Breakers
RPC-40L8A4-48 (8) 10 Amp Euro Style (4) Euro Style ±48V DC 3.8kW (2) 40 Amp (8) GMT Fuses** W :  19” (48.3 cm)
D:  9.5” (24.1 cm)
H:  1.74” (4.4 cm)
(1 U)
RPC-40L8A4-24 (8) 10 Amp Euro Style (4) Euro Style 24V DC 1.9kW (2) 40 Amp (8) GMT Fuses**
RPC-40L8A4-12 (8) 10 Amp Euro Style (4) Euro Style 12V DC .95kW (2) 40 Amp (8) GMT Fuses**
* RPC-4850 Series Units Include Diode Bridged A & B Power Inlets for Power Output Terminal Redundancy
** 1, 2, 5, 7.5, 15 Amp Fuses Optional
Shipping Weights:
RPC-4850-x